
2017 2-23                                            Cardinal Mooney High School

  Time bus

Day Date Opponent   JV Varsity Location   at Mooney

Monday 20-Mar *   Poland 6:00 Girls Mooney

7:30 Boys

Friday 24-Mar     CVCA 5:00 7:00 CVCA 3:30

Saturday 25-Mar *   Walsh Jesuit 12:00 2:00 Mooney

Tuesday 28-Mar *   Erie Fairview 7:30 5:30 Mooney (V 1st, JV 2nd)

Tuesday 4-Apr *   Southeast 5:30 7:15 Mooney

Friday 7-Apr     Louisville 5:30 7:15 Louisville 4:00

Saturday 8-Apr *   Eastlake 12:00 Mooney

Monday 10-Apr *   Canton Central Catholic 6:00 Mooney

Monday 24-Apr     Orange 5:00 Orange 3:30

Friday 28-Apr *   New Castle 5:30 7:30 Mooney

Saturday 29-Apr     Greene 12:00 2:00 Greene 10:30

Monday 1-May *   Chardon 6:00 Mooney

Friday 5-May     Revere 5:00 7:00 Revere 3:30

Monday 8-May     Poland 6:00 Girls Poland 5:00

7:30 Boys

* All Home Games played at Cardinal Mooney

Head Coach – Chris Joss

2017 BOYS’ LACROSSE 



2/23/2017                                            Cardinal Mooney High School

Time bus

Day Date Opponent JV Varsity Location at Mooney

Monday 20-Mar * Poland 6:00 Girls Mooney

7:30 Boys

Monday 27-Mar * Erie McDowell 6:00 7:30 Mooney

Wednesday 29-Mar * Fairview 7:30 6:00 Mooney

Tuesday 4-Apr Wooster 6:00 7:30 Wooster 3:30

Thursday 6-Apr Brunswick 6:00 7:30 Brunswick 3:45

Saturday 8-Apr Louisville 2:30 1:00 Louisville 11:15

     SPRING BREAK

Monday 24-Apr * Stow 6:00 7:30 Mooney

Tuesday 25-Apr North Canton Hoover 6:00 7:30 Hoover 4:00

Saturday 29-Apr TBA 8:30 9:30/11:45 Brecksville 6:45

Earth Day Tournament (Varsity 2 games, JV 1 game)

Tuesday 2-May * Revere 5:30 7:00 Mooney

Wednesday 3-May * Akron Hoban 5:30 7:00 Mooney

Monday 8-May Poland                6:00 Girls Poland 5:00

7:30 Boys

Wednesday 10-May * Brecksville 6:00 7:30 Mooney

Thursday 11-May * Orange 6:30 Mooney

* All Home Games played at Cardinal Mooney

2017 GIRLS’ LACROSSE 



Head Coach – Chris Amill



  Time bus

  at Mooney

(V 1st, JV 2nd)

* All Home Games played at Cardinal Mooney

Head Coach – Chris Joss


